
ST.AGNES HIGH SCHOOL 57798 

TENTATIVE YEAR PLAN 2023-2024 

MONTH DATE DAY SCHEDULE 
 

MARCH 
17/03/2023 Friday New session starts(Nursery to X) 
22/03/2023 Wednesday Ugadi 
30/03/2023 Thursday Sri Rama Navami 

      
 
       APRIL 

   
05/04/2023 Wednesday Jag Jeevan Ram Jayanthi 
07/04/2023 Friday Good Friday 
14/04/2023 Friday Dr.B.R.Ambedkar Jayanthi 

       22/04/2023 Saturday Ramzan 
28/04/2023 Friday Last Working day for students 

 
 

JUNE 

12/06/2023 Monday School Reopens for Nursery to  X  
26/06/2023 

TO 
28/06/2023 

Monday 
To  

Wednesday 

 
Slip Test-I[ I to X] 

29/06/2023 Thursday Bakrid 
 
 

JULY 

17/07/2023 Monday Bonalu 
19/07/2023 

To 
26/07/2023 

Wednesday 
To 

wednesday 

 
Periodic Test-I[Nur to X] 

29/07/2023 Saturday Moharam 
 

 
 
 

AUGUST 

05/08/2023 Saturday Parent’s Teacher Meet- I 
15/08/2023 Tuesday Independence Day 
20/08/2023 Saturday Janmashtami 
21/08/2023 

To 
23/08/2023 

Monday 
To  

Wednesday 

 
Slip Test-II[ I to X] 

25/08/2023 Friday Varalaxmi Vratam 
31/08/2023 Thursday Rakhi Pournami 

 
 

SEPTEMBER 
 
 
 

 
 

05/09/2023 Tuesday Teacher’s Day 
07/09/2023 Thursday Krishnashtami 
09/09/2023 

To 
16/09/2023 

Saturday 
To  

Saturday 

 
Periodic Test-II [Nur to X] 

18/09/2023 Monday Vinayaka Chathurthi 
23/09/2023 Saturday Parent’s Teacher Meet- II 

SEPTEMBER 28/09/2023 Thursday                   MilaDun Nabi 

 
 
OCTOBER 

02/10/2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanthi 
05/10/2023 

To 
12/10/2023 

Thursday 
To 

Thursday 

 
Term-I Examination 



 
 

 

 

OCTOBER 14/10/2023  
to 

25/10/2023 

Saturday 
to 

Wednesday 

         
           DUSSERA VACATION 
         

28/10/2023 Saturday Term-I P.T.M 
 
 
NOVEMBER 

11/11/2023 
AND 

12/11/2023 

Saturday 
And 

Sunday 

 
Diwali 

14/11/2023 Tuesda Children’s Day 
20/11/2023 

To 
22/11/2023 

Monday 
To 

Wednesday 

 
Slip Test-III 

27/11/2023 Monday Karthika Pournami 
 
 
DECEMBER 

04/12/2023 
To 

11/12/2023 

Monday 
To 

Monday 

 
Periodic Test-III[Nur to X] 

16/12/2023 Saturday Parent’s Teacher Meet- III 
25/12/2023 

And 
26/12/2023 

Monday 
And 

Tuesday 

 
Christmas Holidays 

 
 
 
JANUARY 

01/01/2024 Monday New Year 
08/01/2024 

TO 
16/01/2024 

Sunday 
To 

Monday 

 
Sankranthi vacation 

18/01/2024 
To 

24/01/2024 

Wednesday 
To  

Tuesday 

 
Slip Test-IV 

26/01/2024 Thursday Republic Day 
 
FEBRUARY 

30/01/2024 
To 

06/02/2024 
 

Monday 
To  

Monday 

 
Periodic Test-IV[Nur to X] 

11/02/2024 Saturday Parent’s Teacher Meet- IV 
18/02/2024 Saturday Maha Shivrathri 

 
 
MARCH 

28/02/2024 
To 

07/03/2024 
 

Tuesday 
To 

Tuesday 

 
Term-II Examination 

18/03/2024 Saturday Parent’s Teacher Meet 
20/03/2024 Monday New Academic Session Starts 


